South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 04, 2024, 06:50:54 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S 0156 General Bill, By McConnell
Summary: Adam's Creek; no wake zone established

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-21-135, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
ESTABLISHMENT OF A NO WAKE ZONE ON THE ASHLEY RIVER, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT OF
A NO WAKE ZONE FOR A CERTAIN PORTION OF ADAM'S CREEK ADJACENT TO WADMALAW ISLAND.

01/08/03
01/08/03
01/14/03
01/14/03
02/05/03
02/12/03
02/18/03
02/19/03
02/19/03

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry

Introduced and read first time SJ-86

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-86

Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-16

Read second time SJ-18

Read third time and sent to House SJ-13

Introduced and read first time HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-12

Page 1 of 1



