## South Carolina Legislature

May 04, 2024, 06:50:54 pm

## Session 115 - (2003-2004)

## S 0156 General Bill, By McConnell

Summary: Adam's Creek; no wake zone established

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-21-135, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO ESTABLISHMENT OF A NO WAKE ZONE ON THE ASHLEY RIVER, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT OF A NO WAKE ZONE FOR A CERTAIN PORTION OF ADAM'S CREEK ADJACENT TO WADMALAW ISLAND.

01/08/03	Senate	Prefiled
01/08/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry
01/14/03	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-86
01/14/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-86
02/05/03	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-16
02/12/03	Senate	Read second time SJ-18
02/18/03	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-13
02/19/03	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-11
02/19/03	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-12